AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

200109130050 , Skagit County Auditor 9/13/2001 Page 1 of 1 11:36:51AM

WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK 265 YORK STREET BELLINGHAM, WA 98225

LFG 8/99 WIB Assignment of DofT

Filed for Record at Request of: WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK

	LAND TITLE C	OMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY $arphi$ 980	00
ASSIGNME	ENT OF DEED OF TRUST		_
or Value Received, the undersigned as Beneficiary, h		ers to	
and the same	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Principal Residential Mortgage, Inc.			_,
hose address is	A 50392-0740		
Il beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust,		,, execut	ed
y Richard C. Joneli and Lisa M. Joneli, husband and			_,
trantor(s), to Land Title	<i></i>		_
rustee, and recorded on	, 2001, in Volume	of Mortgage, at	
age under Auditor's File No. 20	0108310012 Records of	Skagit County,	
Vashington, describing land therein as:			
ssessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: ogether with note or notes therein described or refere ghts accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.	350519-0-154-0100 ed to, the money due and to become due th Whidbey Island E		
•		\mathcal{A}_{001}	
3y		To the text of the	_
y	Karen Keene-Simm Assistant Vice Presi	dent	
		The second secon	
Mark Marketon	No. of the second secon	Manager Committee Committee	
state of Washington			
country of Whatcom	***************************************		
ourity of:	WINN M. PATH		
certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that	Karen Keene-Singrams SSION EL O		
s/are) the person(s) who appeared before me and sain nearth stated that (he/she/they)(is/are) authorized to exceed the free and versident of Whidbey Island Bank to be the free and version instrument.	id person(s) actrowledged (Dat (he/sheat) execute the instrument and acknowledged	t asehe Assistant Vice	
Dated: 8/31/01	MASHINI WASHINI		
<u> </u>	Juli 11 Hatter		Ť,
N	otary Public in and for the State of Washing		
CDD Assignment of Deed of Trust M	ly appointment expires: $4-14-20$	<i>1</i> 205	, P